
Giova Boys

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Clim Marin (07/2320) 3 7 3 7 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Forneris Federico (07/2313) 1 2 3 7 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Elisa (07/2314) 2 3 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Serafino Axel (07/1731) 3 2 3 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dobos Eduard Daniel (07/2311) 2 2 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dal Ben Valeriano (07/2316) 1 2 3 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Clim Marin 07/2320 9 20 2,22

Forneris Federico 07/2313 5 12 2,40

Rossi Elisa 07/2314 5 10 2,00

Serafino Axel 07/1731 8 10 1,25

Dobos Eduard Daniel 07/2311 4 8 2,00

Dal Ben Valeriano 07/2316 5 7 1,40

Gli Intoccabili

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Romano Lorenzo (07/2059) 3 6 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bellavia Giovanni (07/2265) 3 4 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ricciardi Alberto (07/1934) 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cerabona Giuseppe (07/2239) 3 5 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nicolò Roberto (07/1935) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tombolini Giorgio (07/1034) 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fieretti Vincenzo (07/1932) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Romano Lorenzo 07/2059 5 10 2,00

Bellavia Giovanni 07/2265 5 9 1,80

Ricciardi Alberto 07/1934 3 8 2,67

Cerabona Giuseppe 07/2239 4 7 1,75

Nicolò Roberto 07/1935 3 3 1,00

Tombolini Giorgio 07/1034 3 2 0,67

Fieretti Vincenzo 07/1932 1 1 1,00

I Barbari

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bondonno Francesco (07/2055) 3 8 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Elia Nicola (07/2326) 3 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cataldi Pierpaolo (07/2323) 3 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vacanti Eric (07/2383) 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tallarico Alfredo (07/2327) 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ognibene Pietro (07/2379) 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Issoglio Matteo (07/2340) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bondonno Francesco 07/2055 6 14 2,33

Elia Nicola 07/2326 4 7 1,75

Cataldi Pierpaolo 07/2323 5 7 1,40

Vacanti Eric 07/2383 4 3 0,75

Tallarico Alfredo 07/2327 3 2 0,67

Ognibene Pietro 07/2379 2 1 0,50

Issoglio Matteo 07/2340 0 0 0,00

Wrong Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Morano Mario Marco (07/1304) 3 6 3 6 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vinci Giovanni (07/834) 2 3 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perrone Antonio (07/2134) 2 0 3 4 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Luca Cristina (07/2048) 1 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perrone Rita Maria Fernanda 1 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Garau Roberto (07/2407) 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bellanti Massimo (07/2406) 1 0 1 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Morano Mario Marco 07/1304 9 15 1,67

Vinci Giovanni 07/834 4 8 2,00

Perrone Antonio 07/2134 8 7 0,88

De Luca Cristina 07/2048 3 3 1,00

Perrone Rita Maria 07/1477 3 3 1,00

Garau Roberto 07/2407 4 2 0,50

Bellanti Massimo 07/2406 5 1 0,20


